Middle Distance-Cup 2 World M.

Startno Navn

Cool Kids

Sum:

M35

Sum:
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Sum:
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Odin brun Stallknecht
Asmus brun Stallknecht

Emil klostergaard Rokkjeer

Iris Tinna Maclassen
Emma Bredahl

Miri brunstedt Ngrgaard
Silas Hoffmann
Rasmus Byskov-Lund

Lasse Brunstedt Jacobsen

Luna Brunstedt Jacobsen
Stian Hoffmann

Mattias klostergaard Rokkjaer

12

Ulf Uhlemann
Johan Maclassen

2

Sgren ejsing Duun
Philippe Gignac
Bjar Axelsen

Dan Nielsen
Mark Huster
Johan Svard
Andreas Mathisen
Daniel Ostvall
Arto Voutilainen

9

Mikael Johansson
Bjarne Hoffmann
Peter Reibert Hansen
Peter Simmonds
Malte Lennerstedt
Peter Villadsen
Morten bang Ngrgaard
Mark Stodgell
Ronnie Pettersson
Anders Ahl

Michael Sturm

Tony | Larsson
Thomas Hartung
Claus brun Stallknecht
Ola Svard

Nils Pistora

Michael Lindholm
Peter Albinsson
Peter Sandvang

19

eTiming version 4.0

Klub

4,275 KM

Fif Hillergd

Fif Hillergd

Ok Pan

Il Bul Tromsg
Odense Ok

Ok @st Birkergd
Ok Sorg
NOTEAM

Ok @st Birkergd
Ok @st Birkergd
Ok Sorg

Ok Pan

10,125 KM

Esv Dresden
Rold Skov Ok

10,125 KM

Viborg Ok

Cro2

Tisvilde Hegn Ok
Viborg Ok

Sv Sachsen 90 Werdau
Lunds Ok

Vasterds Sok

Lunds Ok

Jamsan Retki-Veikot

10,125 KM

Véarend Gn

Ok Pan Aarhus

Allergd Ok

Gb Mtbo

Lunds Ok

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Ok @st Birkergd

Walton Chasers / Pearl I.

Haninge Sok

Ok Norrvirdarna
Ghost-Racing-Esv-Btf
Ok Skogsfalken

Sv Sachsen 90 Werdau
Fif Hillergd

Haninge Sok

Lunds Ok

Sorg Ok

Ifk Enskede

Fif Hillergd

9,225 KM

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Vandet Plantage 27-04-2017

Starttid Brik

Fristart 10
Fristart 11
Fristart 12
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

P A WON O O ©O N ©

Fristart

11:00.00 18
11:03.00 33

11:06.00 364
11:09.00 302
11:12.00 48
11:15.00 367
11:18.00 32
11:21.00 54
11:24.00 35
11:27.00 205
11:30.00 71

11:33.00 316
11:36.00 224
11:39.00 30
11:42.00 150
11:45.00 75
11:48.00 352
11:51.00 312
11:54.00 94
11:57.00 330
12:00.00 65
12:03.00 222
12:06.00 314
12:09.00 226
12:12.00 319
12:15.00 59
12:18.00 88
12:21.00 50
12:24.00 155
12:27.00 355

25-04-2017 23:19:15
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Middle Distance-Cup 2 World M.

Startno

Sum:

M55

Sum:

Men Elite
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0
0

Navn

Pekka Maki
Ulrich Ghisler
Urban Risberg
Claus Sihm

Stefan Johansson
Karsten Niss
Claus Rasmussen
Rickard Asplund
Jarn Riis

Jarn Svensen
Christer Norin
Klaus Kramer
Preben Betzer
Peter Bergstrom
John Houlihan
Tommy Damsgaard
Magnus Hellberg
Francois Lorang
Olli Savikko
Timothy Evans
Patrik Tiderman
Thomas Jansson
Benny Lindgren

23

Poul Erik Bertelsen
Swen Vogel

Keith Dawson
Henrik Jgrgensen
Kent Lodberg
Anders Stjerndahl
Finn Runge
Andreas Skov
Pesho Hedberg
Flemming Vejsnhaes
Troels Bent Hansen
Laus seir Hansen
Jan Johansen
Magnus Aasa
Jean-Charles Lalevée
Svend Erik Hedevang
Stefan Kollberg
Tony Brand-Barker
Jens Poulsen

Jan Mgller

P&ar Gustavsson
Torbjérn Jansson
Stefan Killberg
Sgren Tarp

Allan Topp
Kenneth Svensson
Ole Jensen

27

Linus Mood
Rasmus Nordgren

eTiming version 4.0

Klub

Tarpian Suunta
Kgbenhavns Skiklub
Eskilstuna Ol

Ok Roskilde
Trosabygdens Ok
Mck Himmerland
Ok Roskilde

Arla If

Ok Pan Aarhus
Viborg Ok
Jarfalla Ok

Lz Omaha

Viborg Ok
Kvarnsvedens Goif Ok
Gb Mtbo

Viborg Ok
Eskilstuna Ol

Co Colmar
Tarpian Suunta
Gb Mtbo

Sdders Sol
Garphyttans If
Finspéngs Sok

9,225 KM

Herning Ok

Sv Sachsen 90 Werdau
Gb Mtbo

Allergd Ok

Ok Pan Aarhus

Ifk Lidingd

Rngok

Herning Ok

Lunds Ok

Ok Sorg

Allergd Ok

Helsinggr Sok

Pi Kgbenhavn

Ok Kullingshof

Ycone Sens

Herning Ok

Eksjo Sok

Gb Mtbo

Rngok

Aalborg Ok

Goteborg Majorna Ok
Garphyttans If
Kvarnsvedens Goif Ok
Ok Pan

Ok @st Birkergd
Finspangs Sok
Tisvilde Hegn Ok

14,075 KM

Ifk Moras Ok
Ok Kéare

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Vandet Plantage 27-04-2017

Starttid
11:01.00
11:03.00
11:05.00
11:07.00
11:09.00
11:11.00
11:13.00
11:15.00
11:17.00
11:19.00
11:21.00
11:23.00
11:25.00
11:27.00
11:29.00
11:31.00
11:33.00
11:35.00
11:37.00
11:39.00
11:41.00
11:43.00
11:45.00

11:47.00
11:49.00
11:51.00
11:53.00
11:55.00
11:57.00
11:59.00
12:01.00
12:03.00
12:05.00
12:07.00
12:09.00
12:11.00
12:13.00
12:15.00
12:17.00
12:19.00
12:21.00
12:23.00
12:25.00
12:27.00
12:29.00
12:31.00
12:33.00
12:35.00
12:37.00
12:39.00

Fristart
Fristart

25-04-2017 23:19:15

Brik
73
353
315
309
339
351
81
329
77
209
221
202
368
333
63
310
56
308
74
90
336
19
86

87

301
342
229
95

307
345
153
91

358
89

349
203
335
311
93

227
78

344
363
346
39

337
343
82

359
208

34
21

Antall poster 20
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Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Middle Distance-Cup 2 World M.

Startno Navn

Men Elite

Sum:
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Andreas Konring

Emil Andersson

Felix Tiderman
Richard Karlsson
Rikard Bergstrom
Rasmus Sggaard
Pontus kullin Alfredsson
Vaclav Simon

Marcus Jansson
Sebastian Svard

Jussi Laurila

Thomas Steinthal
Andreas Bergmann
Emil Arvidsson

Oliver Friis

Jorgen Schnack
Marcus Wadell

Erik Frost

Rasmus Folino Nielsen
Johan Holkmann Jacobsen
Filip Bergstrom

Janus Hghne

24

Men Long

Sum:

W50

Sum:

W55
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Morten Ornhagen Jargensen
Noah T. Hoffmann

Martin Skarlén

Mikkel brunsted Ngrgaard
Tobias Steen

Ulf Andersson

Christian Peter Maclassen
Martin Sundin

Tobias Micko

Daniel Steen

Ingvar Braaten

Steen Leisner Larsen
Michael Kullin

Carl Peter Noe

Lasse Jansson

Gustav Moll

Uffe Spanner

17

Charlotte Bergmann
Karena Hanley
Johanna Almlund
Tove Jessen

4

Charlie somers Cocks
Sgs Munch Hansen
Lucia Aagaard

eTiming version 4.0

Klub

14,075 KM

Sollergd Ok
Haninge Sok
Sdder Sol
Ryda SK

Kvarnsvedens Goif Ok

Horsens Ok
Ok Tyr

Lokomotiva Beroun

Garphyttans If
Haninge Sok
Jalasjarven Jalas
Fif Hillergd
Allergd Ok
Saterbygdens Ok
Horsens Ok

Aok

Ulricehamns Ok
Ifk Mora Ok

Fif Hillergd

Ok @st Birkergd

Kvarnsvedens Goif Ok

Ok Sorg

11,75 KM
Ok Snab

Ok Pan Aarhus
Haninge Sok
Ok @st Birkergd
Haninge Sok
Haninge Sok

Il Bul Tromsg
Ok Renen

Lz Omaha
Haninge Sok
Modum Ol
Allergd Ok

Ok Tyr
Silkeborg Ok
Eksjo Ck

Ok Sorg

Ok Pan

6,2 KM
Allergd Ok
Gb Mtbo
Haninge Sok
Herning Ok

6,2 KM

Gb Mtbo
Ok Sorg
Herning Ok

Vandet Plantage 27-04-2017

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

12:30.00
12:33.00
12:36.00
12:39.00

12:42.00
12:45.00
12:48.00

25-04-2017 23:19:15

Starttid Brik

46
13
14
22
41
36
49
23
16
15
37
38
43
31
44
25
26
27
45
20
40
29

332
225
348
313
320
55

300
80

156
338
223
334
369
340
67

385
210

276
7443
7442
99

282
275
287

Antall poster 34

Antall poster 25

Antall poster 15

Antall poster 15
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Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Middle Distance-Cup 2 World M.

Startno Navn

W55

Monica Kollberg
Annika Engstrom
Eva Lindgren

Sanne Fisker
Angela Brand-Barker

Sum: 8

O O O oo

W60

Ing-Marie Andren
Berit M. Vendelbjerg
Tove Andersen
Margareta Meiton
Nermin Fermin
Birgitta Jansson

Sum: 6

O O O O O O

W65

Anne-Mette Kirkegaard
Kirsten Brunstedt
Ellen Pedersen

Birgit Hausner

Maarit Juura

Annelise Maclassen

Sum: 6

O O OO0 o o

M70

Flemming Ngrgaard
Jes Steen

Wolf Eberle

Bengt Andersson
Sgren Bjgrngen
Ole Hoffmann
Claes-Goran Lundberg
Jan Hausner

Tage V. Andersen
Per Allan Pedersen
John Rasmussen
Ronny Hedlund
Leif B Nielsen

13
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Sum:

W70
0  Ellis Byrgiel Sommer

W40

Pernille Brunstedt Jacobsen
Line brun Stallknecht

Katja reiber Hansen

Annika Wigren

Katja Brunstedt

Miia Jamsén

Henriette klostergaard Rokkjeer
Veronica Axelsson

Nina Hoffmann

O OO OO o o oo

eTiming version 4.0

Klub Starttid
6,2 KM

Eksjo Sok 12:51.00
Ok Kare 12:54.00
Finspéngs Sok 12:57.00
Lyngby Ok 13:00.00
Gb Mtbho 13:03.00
5,225 KM

Kvarnsvedens Goif Ok 11:00.00
Ok Pan 11:03.00
Ok @st 11:06.00
Ifk Lidingo 11:09.00
Turkey Ok 11:12.00
Garphyttans If 11:15.00
5,225 KM

Silkeborg Ok 11:18.00
Ok @st Birkergd 11:21.00
Ok Fros 11:24.00
Ok Sg 11:27.00
Kansu 11:30.00
Rold Skov Ok 11:33.00
5,225 KM

Ok Pan 11:36.00
Ok Ost 11:39.00
Hsv Aigen 11:42.00
Sdders Sol 11:45.00
Ok @st Birkergd 11:48.00
Ok Fros 11:51.00
Ulricehamns Ok 11:54.00
Ok Sg 11:57.00
Ok @st Birkergd 12:00.00
Ok Fros 12:03.00
Silkeborg 12:06.00
Ok Sodertérn 12:09.00
Herning Ok 12:12.00
4,325 KM

Ok @st Birkergd 12:33.00
8,325 KM

Ok @st Birkergd 11:01.00
Fif Hillerad 11:03.00
Allergd Ok 11:05.00
Lunds Ok 11:07.00
Ok @st Birkergd 11:09.00
Jamsan Retki-Veikot 11:11.00
Ok Pan 11:13.00
Ranta Runt Grebo 11:15.00
Ok Sorg 11:17.00

25-04-2017 23:19:15

Vandet Plantage 27-04-2017

Brik

Antall poster 15

292
7448
283
105
280

Antall poster 13

7450
103
7441
295
305
299

Antall poster 13

102
296
7449
288
7444
293

Antall poster 13

376
328
247
378
248
234
375
241
237
372
238
246
377

Antall poster 12
291

Antall poster 19

274
7366
286
259
444
278
449
489
277
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Middle Distance-Cup 2 World M.

Startno
Sum:

W45
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Sum:

M60
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Sum:

M65
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Sum:

Navn
9

Helene Ripa
Mia Eronn
Sarah Bayliss
Maibritt Gude
Malin Agren
Florence Berg

6

Michael @hrstrom
Harald Mé&nnel

Per Seidelin

Kurt Lyndgéard
Eero Niemi

Lars Pontén
Flemming Johannsen
Esa Juura

Ole Andersen
Sonny Myrefelt
Lars Sahlberg
Peter Mdller

Peter Miiller

Jens Kristian Kjeergard
Kim Folmann
John Rawden
Sergej Sonnenberg
Hans Vendelbjerg
Goran Andersson
Jens Peter Gundorf
Finn Johannsen

21

Wilbert Lyngsg
Olof Stahl

Anders Thomasson
Esbjorn Andren
Kaj Kaspersen
Claus Poulsen
Claes Lindberg
Niels Duedahl
Walter Rahm
Jgrgen Nielsen

10

Women Elite

O O O O O o o

Elvira Larsson
Caecilie Christoffersen
Malene Bredahl

Anke Dannowski
Sanna Wallenborg
Laura csucs Fenyvesi
Camilla Sggaard

eTiming version 4.0

Klub

8,325 KM

Haninge Sok
Linkdpings Ok
Gb Mtbo

Rold Skov Ok
Lunds Ok
Domnarvets Goif

8,325 KM
Viborg O-Klub
Ol-team Wehrsdorf
Lyngby Ok

Ok Pan
Skogsldparna

If Thor

Silkeborg Ok
Kansu

Herning Ok
Kalmar Ok
Leksands Ok
Petermuellersport.ch
Petermuellersport
Ok Pan
Svendborg Ok
Gb Mtbo
Osnabrick Th

Ok Pan

Jarla Ok

Ok Ost

Ballerup Ok

8,325 KM

Viborg Ok

Lunds Ok
Ulricehamns Ok
Kvarnsvedens Goif Ok
Herning Ok

Silkeborg Ok

Lunds Ok

Ok @st Birkergd

Olg Pféaffikon

Allergd Ok

11,75 KM

Ryda SK

Ok @st Birkergd
Odense Ok

Ok @st Birkergd
Ok Kontinent
Ifk Mora Ok
Horsens Ok

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Vandet Plantage 27-04-2017

Starttid Brik

11:19.00
11:21.00
11:23.00
11:25.00
11:27.00
11:29.00

11:31.00
11:33.00
11:35.00
11:37.00
11:39.00
11:41.00
11:43.00
11:45.00
11:47.00
11:49.00
11:51.00
11:53.00
11:55.00
11:57.00
11:59.00
12:01.00
12:03.00
12:05.00
12:07.00
12:09.00
12:11.00

12:13.00
12:15.00
12:17.00
12:19.00
12:21.00
12:23.00
12:25.00
12:27.00
12:29.00
12:31.00

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

25-04-2017 23:19:15

298
268
281
297
284
273

350
69

239
245
249
357
51

53

206
371
252
317
154
361
370
235
231
362
61

57

70

354
233
207
62

240
379
244
60

347
228

265
257
266
267
271
270
269
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Antall poster 19

Antall poster 19

Antall poster 25
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Middle Distance-Cup 2 World M.

Startno Navn

Women Elite

Erica Olsson

Zdenka Krivancova
Isabel Boyd

Caroline ryge Carlsen
Emmy Albinsson
Clare Dallimore

Elin Hall

Karin Gustafsson

Sum: 15

O O O O o o oo

Men Short

0 Mark Ponsford

Palle Sgrensen

Carl Malling

Patrick Reibert Hansen
Johnny Frands Eriksen
Klaus Csucs

Sum: 6

O O O oo

Women Long

Christine Reibert Hansen
Annika Henriksen

Sara Lykke Brinch
Ulrika Andersson

Viivi Voutilainen

Annika Henriksen
Sum: 6

O O O O O O

Women Short

Mette Flyvbjerg

Lotta Voutilainen

Ben Houlihan

Pernilla Sundén

Rakel Eva Gunnarsdottir
Craig Somers

Ulla Place Petersen
Asa Bylander

Sum: 8

O O O O O o o o

Total antal 252

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Klub

11,75 KM

Ifk Mora Ok
Lokomotiva Beroun
Gbmbto

Ok @st Birkergd

Ifk Mora Ok

Gb Mtbo

Hjs Vansbro Ok
Garphyttans If

9,225 KM

Gb Mtbo

Ok Vendelboerne
Randers Ok
Allergd Ok
Allergd Ok

Ifk Mora Ok

9,225 KM

Allergd Ok
Svendborg Ok

Fif Hillerad

Haninge Sok
Jamsan Retki-Veikot
Svendborg Ok

5,025 KM

Rold Skov Ok
Jamsan Retki-Veikot
Gb Mtbo

Lunds Ok

Il Bul Tromsg

Gb Mtbo

Allergd Ok

Lunds Ok

Startliste pr starttid pr Klasse

Vandet Plantage 27-04-2017

Starttid Brik

Fristart 264
Fristart 262
Fristart 263
Fristart 256
Fristart 260
Fristart 261
Fristart 258
Fristart 255

Fristart 232
Fristart 254
Fristart 373
Fristart 242
Fristart 243
Fristart 253

Fristart 285
Fristart 7445
Fristart 7446
Fristart 272
Fristart 279
Fristart 7447

Fristart 97
Fristart 100
Fristart 98

Fristart 303
Fristart 294
Fristart 104
Fristart 290
Fristart 96

25-04-2017 23:19:15

Antall poster 25

Antall poster 20

Antall poster 20

Antall poster 12
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